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AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 MAGGIO                    MARINA            07/06/1967 PA  79,75    1
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 ZAFFUTO                   LORETA            21/12/1968 CL  71,7    4
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 MESSINA                   BARBARA           29/08/1982 PA  67,5    11
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 CROCIATA                  GIUSEPPE          28/03/1980 PA  64    24
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 LANZETTA                  ANNA MARIA        07/12/1964 PA  63,41    29
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 BONCORI                   GIUSEPPE SALVATORE 12/10/1970 AG  63,3    30
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     7 ANTALORO                  ASSUNTA           13/06/1967 ME  55,03    39
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     8 FERINA                    MARIA PIA         08/04/1966 EE  50,65    53
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     9 RAPISARDA                 ANTONELLA         04/01/1963 PA  49,07    61
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     10 VINCIGUERRA               MARIA CATERINA    18/07/1982 PA  46,2    71
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     11 SODARO                    DANIELA           25/05/1966 PA  43,5    83
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     12 GUADAGNINO                ROSSELLA MARIA    08/11/1971 CT  42,63    90
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     13 BEVILACQUA                NICOLA            22/08/1977 PA  42,4    91
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     14 TERESA                    FILIPPO           01/02/1977 PA  42,1    92
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     15 VACCARINO                 BERNARDA          01/12/1960 PA  42,1    93
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     16 VASSALLO                  LUISA             30/07/1963 PA  41,43    99
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     17 AMATO                     SALVATORE         06/12/1959 PA  41,3    100
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     18 REINA                     ROSA              25/08/1958 PA  39,5    113
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     19 BARBAGIOVANNI             CARMELA           12/05/1973 PA  39,05    115
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     20 D'ANTONIO                 SEBASTIANELLA     17/05/1965 AG  36,63    127
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     21 RUGGIERO                  TIZIANA           16/06/1981 NA  36,45    131
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     22 D'ALLURA                  DANIELA           25/12/1975 PA  35,17    137
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     23 RODRIQUEZ                 MARCELLA ANNA MAR 15/11/1977 TP  35    139
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     24 ZACCARIA                  ADRIANA           15/11/1961 PA  34,7    141
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     25 RAIMONDO                  LUISA             11/04/1985 PA  34,6    143
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     26 DIONISI                   MARIA             03/04/1962 PA  34,5    144
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     27 FILECCIA                  MARIA             26/11/1976 PA  34,3    147
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     28 DI MARCO                  GIUSEPPE          27/03/1958 PA  34    150
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     29 MONTI                     VALERIA           05/03/1968 PA  33,83    151
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     30 PONZO                     STEFANO           20/03/1964 PA  33,68    154
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     31 PISCITELLO                MAURIZIO          15/04/1963 PA  32,1    163
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     32 LUPARELLI                 TIZIANA           11/09/1980 PA  31,6    164
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     33 BARONE                    MARIA             20/10/1962 ME  31,2    166
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     34 RIZZUTO                   VALENTINA         01/03/1987 AG  30,5    172
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     35 RUVOLO                    ANGELA            02/06/1963 PA  29,67    176
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     36 GUCCIARDI                 FRANCESCA         09/06/1984 TP  29,6    177
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     37 MANNINO                   LAURA             14/10/1981 PA  27,3    189
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     38 GOTTUSO                   SABRINA           02/07/1978 PA  27,16    190
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     39 COSTANZO                  OLIVIA            05/07/1966 PA  26,83    191
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     40 BELLOTTI                  VINCENZO          10/07/1977 PA  26,5    193
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     41 DI LORENZO                CLAUDIA ANTONELLA 29/07/1982 PA  26,45    195
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     42 ACCOMANDO                 MARIANGELA        05/04/1981 TP  25,3    200
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     43 LOMBINO                   LAURA             26/03/1982 PA  22,2    212
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     44 COLLETTI                  MARIA             27/11/1964 PA  21,4    214
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 AG  112,5  D 2
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 RAO                       FILIPPO           12/08/1969 PA  96,95  D 12
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            26 MARTORANA                 GIANFRANCO        20/01/1963 PA  48,27  D 73
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            28 FALLEA                    ANTONIO           24/11/1961 AG  46,73  D 76
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            32 MARINO                    GUIDO             10/03/1985 PA  40,15    89
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            34 DE ROSA                   PAOLO             03/02/1960 PA  38,43    92
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            43 ARCULEO                   ALESSANDRO        09/08/1979 PA  32,75    113
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            44 NANGANO                   ANTONINO          26/08/1981 PA  32,7    115
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            45 ABATE                     FABIO             25/01/1984 CT  32,25    118
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            50 ASARO                     VINCENZO          23/08/1967 TP  26,53    136
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            55 BASILE                    ANTONIO           03/01/1988 PA  23,1    153
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 LEVATINO                  ANTONINO          23/08/1973 PA  113,85    1
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 AG  112,5  D 2
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 BANNO'                    IGNAZIO           20/10/1975 CE  108,06    5
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 PANARESE                  ALESSANDRO        28/03/1972 PA  106,7    7
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN  100,73    9
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 GATTUSO                   LORENZA           26/11/1967 AG  97,38    11
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 RAO                       FILIPPO           12/08/1969 PA  96,95  D 12
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 CARAVELLA                 ANTONIO           12/10/1958 PA  92,3    17
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 PELLERITI                 ALESSANDRA        20/02/1969 PA  70,8    37
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 MIRANTI                   SERAFINO          31/01/1959 PA  68,41    42
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 PA  62,85    46
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 INGARGIOLA                DANIELA           25/08/1977 TP  61    50
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 VENTIMIGLIA               ANDREA            12/02/1962 PA  58,2    54
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 SPECIALE                  MARIA GRAZIA      01/07/1964 PA  55,37    58
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            26 MARTORANA                 GIANFRANCO        20/01/1963 PA  48,27  D 73
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            27 LA BARBERA                STEFANIA          04/11/1972 PA  48,25    74
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            29 CHIARA                    GIUSEPPE          04/06/1968 AG  44,15    79
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            30 MARSOLO                   GIOVANNI          02/08/1964 PA  42,06    83
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            33 RUISI                     ROBERTO           10/09/1959 PA  39,7    90
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            36 MANNINO                   CLAUDIO           03/12/1987 PA  36,5    98
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            37 MELI                      GIUSEPPE          11/08/1970 PA  36,27    99
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            38 MIGLIORE                  GIUSEPPE          20/09/1989 PA  35,1    103
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            39 FARACI                    ANTONIO           16/11/1970 TP  34,7  D 106
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 VITALE                    STEFANIA          07/01/1965 PA  34,55    108
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            41 VIVIANO                   RAIMONDO          18/11/1956 TP  33,35    111
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            42 PINZONE                   CARMELO           18/03/1983 CT  32,8    112
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            43 ARCULEO                   ALESSANDRO        09/08/1979 PA  32,75    113
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            47 TURTURICI                 FILIPPO           27/10/1982 PA  28    128
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            49 CARDELLA                  CLARA             01/03/1984 PA  27,2    131
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            50 ASARO                     VINCENZO          23/08/1967 TP  26,53    136
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            51 BAUDANZA                  SALVATORE         18/06/1988 PA  25,6    139
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            53 ASARO                     GIUSEPPE          21/05/1961 AG  24,25    145
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            54 CAVARRETTA                FRANCESCO         04/08/1972 PA  23,93    147
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            55 BASILE                    ANTONIO           03/01/1988 PA  23,1    153
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            56 CAMPIONE                  FABRIZIO          18/11/1972 PA  22,6    154
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            58 LUNETTO                   LEONARDO          01/06/1976 PA  22,16    156
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            59 MORVILLO                  MARCO             12/04/1984 PA  21,3    158
AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            32 MARINO                    GUIDO             10/03/1985 PA  40,15    89
AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            34 DE ROSA                   PAOLO             03/02/1960 PA  38,43    92
AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            44 NANGANO                   ANTONINO          26/08/1981 PA  32,7    115
AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            50 ASARO                     VINCENZO          23/08/1967 TP  26,53    136
AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            53 ASARO                     GIUSEPPE          21/05/1961 AG  24,25    145
AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            55 BASILE                    ANTONIO           03/01/1988 PA  23,1    153
AR04 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            50 ASARO                     VINCENZO          23/08/1967 TP  26,53    136
AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            41 VIVIANO                   RAIMONDO          18/11/1956 TP  33,35    111
AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            53 ASARO                     GIUSEPPE          21/05/1961 AG  24,25    145
AR07 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            45 ABATE                     FABIO             25/01/1984 CT  32,25    118
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 LEVATINO                  ANTONINO          23/08/1973 PA  113,85    1
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 AG  112,5  D 2
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 BANNO'                    IGNAZIO           20/10/1975 CE  108,06    5
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 PANARESE                  ALESSANDRO        28/03/1972 PA  106,7    7
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN  100,73    9
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA  100,4    10
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 GATTUSO                   LORENZA           26/11/1967 AG  97,38    11
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 RAO                       FILIPPO           12/08/1969 PA  96,95  D 12
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 CARAVELLA                 ANTONIO           12/10/1958 PA  92,3    17
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 COSTA                     LORENZO           21/07/1979 PA  86,9    21
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 PELLERITI                 ALESSANDRA        20/02/1969 PA  70,8    37
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA  68,95    39
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 COSTA                     ROSALIA           23/11/1973 PA  68,95    40
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 MIRANTI                   SERAFINO          31/01/1959 PA  68,41    42
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 PA  62,85    46
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 INGARGIOLA                DANIELA           25/08/1977 TP  61    50
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 VENTIMIGLIA               ANDREA            12/02/1962 PA  58,2    54
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 CHINNICI                  RITA              05/11/1972 PA  55,5    57
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 SPECIALE                  MARIA GRAZIA      01/07/1964 PA  55,37    58
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            26 MARTORANA                 GIANFRANCO        20/01/1963 PA  48,27  D 73
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            27 LA BARBERA                STEFANIA          04/11/1972 PA  48,25    74
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            28 FALLEA                    ANTONIO           24/11/1961 AG  46,73  D 76
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            29 CHIARA                    GIUSEPPE          04/06/1968 AG  44,15    79
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            30 MARSOLO                   GIOVANNI          02/08/1964 PA  42,06    83
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            31 CALANDRINO                GIOVANNI          04/09/1984 PA  41    85
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            32 MARINO                    GUIDO             10/03/1985 PA  40,15    89
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            33 RUISI                     ROBERTO           10/09/1959 PA  39,7    90
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            34 DE ROSA                   PAOLO             03/02/1960 PA  38,43    92
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            36 MANNINO                   CLAUDIO           03/12/1987 PA  36,5    98
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            37 MELI                      GIUSEPPE          11/08/1970 PA  36,27    99
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            38 MIGLIORE                  GIUSEPPE          20/09/1989 PA  35,1    103
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            39 FARACI                    ANTONIO           16/11/1970 TP  34,7  D 106
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AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 VITALE                    STEFANIA          07/01/1965 PA  34,55    108
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            41 VIVIANO                   RAIMONDO          18/11/1956 TP  33,35    111
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            42 PINZONE                   CARMELO           18/03/1983 CT  32,8    112
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            43 ARCULEO                   ALESSANDRO        09/08/1979 PA  32,75    113
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            44 NANGANO                   ANTONINO          26/08/1981 PA  32,7    115
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            45 ABATE                     FABIO             25/01/1984 CT  32,25    118
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            46 INDOMITO                  ANTONIETTA        19/10/1986 TP  28,9    126
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            47 TURTURICI                 FILIPPO           27/10/1982 PA  28    128
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            48 SCHILLACI                 STEFANO           24/08/1984 PA  28    129
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            49 CARDELLA                  CLARA             01/03/1984 PA  27,2    131
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            50 ASARO                     VINCENZO          23/08/1967 TP  26,53    136
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            51 BAUDANZA                  SALVATORE         18/06/1988 PA  25,6    139
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            53 ASARO                     GIUSEPPE          21/05/1961 AG  24,25    145
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            54 CAVARRETTA                FRANCESCO         04/08/1972 PA  23,93    147
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            55 BASILE                    ANTONIO           03/01/1988 PA  23,1    153
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            56 CAMPIONE                  FABRIZIO          18/11/1972 PA  22,6    154
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            57 BOLOGNA                   CATERINA          08/07/1987 PA  22,2    155
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            58 LUNETTO                   LEONARDO          01/06/1976 PA  22,16    156
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            59 MORVILLO                  MARCO             12/04/1984 PA  21,3    158
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            60 GEBBIA                    LEONIDA MARCO     30/06/1981 PA  20,3    161
AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 LEVATINO                  ANTONINO          23/08/1973 PA  113,85    1
AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 MARINO                    MAURIZIO          04/07/1969 AG  102,4    8
AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA  100,4    10
AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA  68,95    39
AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 CHINNICI                  RITA              05/11/1972 PA  55,5    57
AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            46 INDOMITO                  ANTONIETTA        19/10/1986 TP  28,9    126
AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 LEVATINO                  ANTONINO          23/08/1973 PA  113,85    1
AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN  100,73    9
AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 BRUNO                     GAIA              13/11/1984 PA  59,3    52
AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 PANARESE                  ALESSANDRO        28/03/1972 PA  106,7    7
AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN  100,73    9
AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 GATTUSO                   LORENZA           26/11/1967 AG  97,38    11
AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 COLOMBO                   VINCENZO          16/02/1972 EE  59,8    51
AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 VITALE                    STEFANIA          07/01/1965 PA  34,55    108
AR19 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 VITALE                    STEFANIA          07/01/1965 PA  34,55    108
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 COLOMBO                   VINCENZO          16/02/1972 EE  59,8    51
AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            40 VITALE                    STEFANIA          07/01/1965 PA  34,55    108
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 GATTUSO                   LORENZA           26/11/1967 AG  97,38    11
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 PELLERITI                 ALESSANDRA        20/02/1969 PA  70,8    37
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 COLOMBO                   VINCENZO          16/02/1972 EE  59,8    51
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 VENTIMIGLIA               ANDREA            12/02/1962 PA  58,2    54
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            35 BRUNO                     CLAUDIA           11/05/1973 PA  37,37    95
AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            52 BARONE                    TIZIANA           09/04/1975 TO  24,36    144
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 MARINO                    MAURIZIO          04/07/1969 AG  102,4    8
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN  100,73    9
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA  100,4    10
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 AG  93,98    15
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 D'AGOSTINO                GIAN FRANCO       03/09/1968 AG  73,1    29
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA  68,95    39
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 PA  62,85    46
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 CHINNICI                  RITA              05/11/1972 PA  55,5    57
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            46 INDOMITO                  ANTONIETTA        19/10/1986 TP  28,9    126
AR27 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 COSTA                     LORENZO           21/07/1979 PA  86,9    21
AR27 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            48 SCHILLACI                 STEFANO           24/08/1984 PA  28    129
AR27 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            57 BOLOGNA                   CATERINA          08/07/1987 PA  22,2    155
AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 MARINO                    MAURIZIO          04/07/1969 AG  102,4    8
AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN  100,73    9
AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 AG  93,98    15
AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 D'AGOSTINO                GIAN FRANCO       03/09/1968 AG  73,1    29
AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 PA  62,85    46
AR31 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN  100,73    9
AR32 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 LEVATINO                  ANTONINO          23/08/1973 PA  113,85    1
AR32 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 BRUNO                     GAIA              13/11/1984 PA  59,3    52
AR32 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            53 ASARO                     GIUSEPPE          21/05/1961 AG  24,25    145
AR33 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN  100,73    9
AR36 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 LEVATINO                  ANTONINO          23/08/1973 PA  113,85    1
AR36 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 BRUNO                     GAIA              13/11/1984 PA  59,3    52
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 MARINO                    MAURIZIO          04/07/1969 AG  102,4    8
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN  100,73    9
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA  100,4    10
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 AG  93,98    15
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 D'AGOSTINO                GIAN FRANCO       03/09/1968 AG  73,1    29
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA  68,95    39
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 PA  62,85    46
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 CHINNICI                  RITA              05/11/1972 PA  55,5    57
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            46 INDOMITO                  ANTONIETTA        19/10/1986 TP  28,9    126
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 CRISTIANO                 VINCENZA          06/10/1966 PA  29,5    10
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 AUSTARO                   GRAZIA            11/06/1961 PA  29,5    13
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 PENDOLINO                 SUSANNA           24/11/1995 PA  29    19
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 DEL CASTELLO              NUNZIA            17/04/1966 PA  28,5    24
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 MASCARI                   ROSARIO           28/09/1957 PA  28,5    27
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 D'ANTONIO                 SEBASTIANELLA     17/05/1965 AG  28,2    32
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 COSTA                     LORENZO           21/07/1979 PA  28,1    36
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 MARTORANA                 GIOVANNA          05/05/1960 PA  28    42
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 PACE                      GIORGIA           20/07/1981 PA  27,55    53
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 ROSCIGLIONE               GIOVANNI          25/06/1962 PA  27,5    56
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 TABBITA                   RITA              23/03/1967 PA  26,57    71
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 D'ANGELO                  MARIA GRAZIA      21/12/1978 PA  26,42    82
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 FIRPO                     DARIO             23/10/1964 PA  26,25    84
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 ZARCONE                   ROBERTO           06/12/1979 PA  26,15    86
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 RUSSELLO                  PAOLO             16/08/1969 AG  25,6    98
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 MIGLIACCIO                SALVATORE         28/03/1970 PA  25,55    100
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 LUNETTO                   GIUSEPPE          10/05/1964 PA  25,1    116
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 ROPPOLO                   IGNAZIA           29/08/1960 TP  25,1    117
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 FEDERICO                  SALVATORE         23/12/1963 PA  25,1    118
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 OPIPARI                   PATRIZIA          13/11/1959 TN  25    122
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      21 MIRABELLA                 CARMELA           03/01/1959 PA  24,9    128
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      22 ALLERI                    SANTINA           08/08/1959 PA  24,65    132
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      23 BANNO'                    IGNAZIO           20/10/1975 CE  24,65    133
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      24 MARCECA                   TOMMASO           29/03/1966 PA  24,4    138
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      25 PUTANO                    ROSA LINDA        02/10/1977 PA  24,23    144
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      26 CEFALU'                   SALVATORE GAETANO 15/02/1966 CL  24,1    151
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      27 RAPPA                     FRANCESCO         10/10/1962 PA  24,05    153
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      28 RUISI                     DANILO            11/03/1978 PA  24    156
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      29 D'AGOSTINO                LIDIA             02/01/1964 PA  24    160
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      30 FICARRA                   RITA MARIA GRAZIA 31/05/1983 PA  23,5    176
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      31 BAROCCHIERI               FILIPPO           01/08/1958 PA  23,5    185
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      32 RUFFINO                   DOMENICO          26/03/1957 PA  23,5    186
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      33 CAROLLO                   ROBERTA           13/11/1985 TP  23,17    189
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      34 GATTO                     PIETRO            29/03/1960 PA  23,05    197
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      35 PASSALACQUA               PATRIZIA          06/03/1963 PA  23    202
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      36 D'AGOSTINO                GIAN FRANCO       03/09/1968 AG  22,6    212
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      37 TERRASI                   FABRIZIO          28/10/1972 PA  22,25    220
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      38 MARCHESE                  GIUSEPPE          17/07/1979 PA  22,05    227
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      39 PATERNO'                  GIUSEPPE          17/09/1959 PA  22    231
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      40 TIRRITO                   CALOGERA          09/12/1957 PA  22    236
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      41 VITALE                    GAETANO           25/11/1976 PA  21,85    241
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      42 MARINO                    ROSA ALBA         16/11/1961 PA  21,75    246
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      43 DE SIMONE                 GRAZIA            27/07/1965 PA  21,5    253
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      44 CASTELLI                  ANNA              08/05/1966 PA  21,5    257
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      45 FORTUNATO                 ELISA CONCETTA    09/04/1962 TP  21,5    259
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      46 IACONO                    MARIA FEDERICA    30/05/1992 PA  21,25    268
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      47 ABATE                     FABIO             25/01/1984 CT  21,2    269
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      48 TERMINI                   MARIA             25/04/1975 TP  21    274
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      49 BUTERA                    MARIA DOMENICA    13/07/1973 AG  21    278
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      50 MORALES                   GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 PA  20,95    282
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      51 DI STEFANO                PAOLA             26/10/1964 TP  20,8    285
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      52 CANGIALOSI                MARIA RITA        03/01/1972 PA  20,5    296
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      53 BENENATI                  ILEANA MARIA LICIA 15/03/1963 TP  20,35    305
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      54 MASCELLINO                VISIA             30/11/1972 PA  20    323
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      55 BADAGLIOCCHI              ANNA              28/05/1987 PA  19,95    332
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      56 CAMINITA                  TONINO            25/09/1975 PA  19,85    334
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      57 EVOLA                     PATRIZIA          06/06/1961 PA  19,75    336
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      58 MIGNOSI                   GIUSEPPINA        04/07/1980 PA  19,7    338
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      59 MORALES                   MARIA RITA        30/01/1984 PA  19,65    340
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      60 VENTO                     ERIKA             13/06/1997 PA  19,6    342
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      61 NOBILE                    GABRIELLA         04/04/1983 AG  19,5    348
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      62 FALCO                     VINCENZA          04/03/1990 EN  19,5    352
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      63 SANCATALDO                ANGELA            30/01/1982 PA  19,45    353
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      64 VAGLICA                   MARIANNA          23/04/1982 PA  18,93    374



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      65 BRUNO                     GAIA              13/11/1984 PA  18,8    377
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      66 DALLI CARDILLO            MELISSA           05/03/1984 AG  18,55    394
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      67 ALIOTO                    ALESSANDRO        18/06/1986 PA  18,4    407
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      68 LA BARBERA                NICOLO'           08/09/1984 PA  18,3    413
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      69 BATTELLO                  MASSIMILIANO      28/01/1987 PA  18,28    414
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      70 DI PASQUALE               GIACOMO           24/09/1963 PA  18,15    415
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      71 LO BOSCO                  VERONICA          02/02/1987 AG  18,1    421
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      72 PASSANTINO                ANGELA            02/06/1968 PA  18    432
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      73 LA BARBERA                STEFANIA          04/11/1972 PA  17,87    439
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      74 DE CANZIO                 MARIANNA          17/06/1971 PA  17,75    442
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      75 FOGU                      DANIELA           17/10/1971 PA  17,73    445
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      76 ASARO                     GIUSEPPE          21/05/1961 AG  17,65    447
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      77 SAMMARCO                  CARMELO           19/06/1984 PA  17,65    448
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      78 MERCURIO                  DELIA             08/06/1981 PA  17,6    455
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      79 RUBINO                    MARIA PIA         07/02/1987 PA  17,6    459
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      80 ILARDI                    AGATA             19/01/1987 PA  17,5    465
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      81 MINEO                     GIUSEPPA          27/06/1961 PA  17,5    472
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      82 TERRASI                   DANIELA           15/05/1987 PA  17,5    475
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      83 PALAZZOLO                 GIUSEPPE          06/09/1983 PA  17,35    480
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      84 VENDUTO                   VITO              09/11/1972 PA  17,1    498
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      85 GIOVINCO                  VALENTINA         13/11/1989 TP  17    511
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      86 DE MITO                   ELISABETTA        17/11/1973 PZ  17    516
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      87 MONTALBANO                ANTONINO          27/01/1961 PA  17    519
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      88 SEMILIA                   HEIDI             05/01/1981 CL  17    520
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      89 D'ACCARDI                 GUIDO             15/09/1961 PA  16,9    526
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      90 GIACALONE                 ROSSELLA          22/12/1985 TP  16,85    527
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      91 CHINNICI                  RITA              05/11/1972 PA  16,75    529
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      92 MINEO                     MARIA TERESA      03/12/1986 PA  16,7    532
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      93 DELISI                    ANDREA            02/11/1974 PA  16,6    539
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      94 DIVONO                    GIUSEPPINA        15/10/1985 PA  16,6    551
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      95 SAVONA                    ROSALIA           07/06/1980 PA  16,6    552
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      96 CHIARA                    CINZIA            26/10/1986 AG  16,6    557
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      97 COTTONE                   ERINA             16/05/1975 AG  16,5    570
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      98 VACCARO                   DANIELA           10/06/1983 PA  16,5    578
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      99 SCRAMUZZA                 GIANPAOLA MARIA   05/07/1976 PA  16,5    579
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      100 DI BENEDETTO              FRANCESCO         05/07/1970 PA  16,5    581
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      101 PERRONE                   MARIA RITA        18/06/1997 AG  16,1    593
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      102 PATERNITI                 MARIANGELA        09/05/1986 PA  16    605
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      103 SALVAGGIO                 CLAUDIA LUCIA     16/06/1991 CL  16    614
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      104 CARCIONE                  SERAFINA          12/12/1965 PA  15,7    626
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      105 FILIBERTO                 CARMELA           22/06/1957 PA  15,55    629
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      106 D'ALBA                    PASQUALE          05/09/1984 PA  15    656
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      107 COLLETTI                  ANTONELLA         20/10/1971 AG  15    658
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      108 PATTI                     VANESSA           31/07/1990 TP  15    661
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      109 PASSALACQUA               ENRICO            02/01/1981 PA  14,85    665
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      110 PENDOLINO                 ANGELO            19/07/1992 PA  14,5    668
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      111 RUGGIERO                  TIZIANA           16/06/1981 NA  14,07    676
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      112 ZACCARIA                  ADRIANA           15/11/1961 PA  14,05    677
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      113 PALACANO'                 GIOVANNA          14/08/1972 PA  14    678
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      114 FALLEA                    ANTONIO           24/11/1961 AG  13,9    683
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      115 DE ROSA                   PAOLO             03/02/1960 PA  13,25    687
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      116 DIONISI                   MARIA             03/04/1962 PA  12,8    688
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      117 INGRASSIA                 SEBASTIANA        20/09/1984 PA  11,8    695
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      118 MANNINO                   CLAUDIO           03/12/1987 PA  11,75    698
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      119 MIGLIORE                  GIUSEPPE          20/09/1989 PA  11,1    700
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      120 COLLETTI                  MARIA             27/11/1964 PA  10,95    701
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      121 DI MARCO                  GIUSEPPE          27/03/1958 PA  10,5    704
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      122 INGARGIOLA                DANIELA           25/08/1977 TP  10,3    706
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      123 NANGANO                   ANTONINO          26/08/1981 PA  10,3    707
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      124 RODRIQUEZ                 MARCELLA ANNA MAR 15/11/1977 TP  10,15    708
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      125 BOLOGNA                   CATERINA          08/07/1987 PA  9,1    716
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      126 SCHILLACI                 STEFANO           24/08/1984 PA  8,9    718
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      127 COSTA                     PAOLO             17/06/1977 PA  8,8    720
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      128 VITALE                    STEFANIA          07/01/1965 PA  8,65    722
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      129 GUCCIARDI                 FRANCESCA         09/06/1984 TP  8,6    723
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      130 ASARO                     VINCENZO          23/08/1967 TP  8,45    724
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      131 CARDELLA                  CLARA             01/03/1984 PA  7,95    732
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      132 COSTANZO                  OLIVIA            05/07/1966 PA  7,9    733
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      133 CAVARRETTA                FRANCESCO         04/08/1972 PA  7,7    734
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      134 MANNINO                   LAURA             14/10/1981 PA  7,4    735
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      135 LOMBINO                   LAURA             26/03/1982 PA  6,1    741


